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Clinical Research Professionals
Starting September 27, 2024

Clinical Trials ECHO Programs
Community of Pratice

Awards

Training ResourcesMentorship & 
Indigenous Engagement

Masters
Doctoral
Post-Doc
CRP
ECR
Travel
Student & EDIA

Specialized Training Resources in
Clinical Trials

Investigator Trialists
Starting October 9, 2024

Patient Engagement1.
EDIA2.
Advanced Trial Design3.
Machine Learning and AI4.
Ethics, Consent & Protocols5.
Knowledge Translation6.

7. Translational Reseach
8. Trial Management
9. Statistical Design
10. Grant Writing
11. CRP Courses

Register: cantaptalent.ca/echo

Individual Developement
Plans for Awardees

Pathways for CAN TAP TALENT
Mentorship Connections

CAN TAP TALENT Indigenous
Mentor Collaboration

Member Portal: cantaptalent.ca

cantaptalent.ca/awards

Connect: info@cantaptalent.ca

Masters
Doctoral
Post-Doc (Open)
CRP
ECR
Travel (Dec 2024)
Student & EDIA (Jan 2025)

2023-24 2024-25
4
3
6
2
5
19
10

8
8
8
4
8

20

Current Total Awarded: $715,250

CAN TAP TALENT collaboration with CANTRAIN LMS
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Travel Award Recipient Locations

“The CAN TAP TALENT Travel Grant has been invaluable in facilitating my participation and
enriching my professional journey. I encourage others to apply for this grant - it's a unique chance

to advance your knowledge, share your work, and collaborate with leaders in the field!"
- Gabriela Lima de Melo Ghisi



ECHO Programs

Clinical Clinical Trialists and Biostatisticians

Clinical Research Professionals

Pilot and Feasibility Studies

Patient Engagement in Clinical Trials

Top 10 Tips for Applying to the CIHR RCT Panel

Pragmatic vs. Implementation-Effectiveness Trials

Managing Participant Safety & Managing Risk

Challenges in Obtaining Participant Informed Consent

Sponsor Monitoring Visits

Documenting Health Assessment in Clinical Trials

Best Practices in Clinical Research Documentation

Canadian Members to Date: 108

Canadian Members to Date: 140





https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sng1lyWahJEading

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sng1lyWahJE






Learn more about our ECHO Programs Learn more about us!

info@cantaptalent.ca @CANTAPTALENThttps://www.linkedin.com/company/can-tap-talent

Thank You!

CTTP Clinical Trials Training Summit

https://www.linkedin.com/company/can-tap-talent
https://wecantrain.ca/home/clinical-trials-training-summit-2025/

